South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 06:29:30 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2005 (Rat #0115, Act #0075 of 1981) General Bill, By R. Schwartz
A Bill to provide for signs on highway rights-of-way designating a municipality as a crime watch area and to provide for
"Deaf Child-Caution" signs in residential areas.-at

11/17/80
11/17/80
01/13/81
01/13/81
02/17/81
02/18/81
02/19/81
02/19/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
04/23/81
04/28/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
05/06/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
06/02/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-102

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-102
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-641
Debate adjourned HJ-677

Amended HJ-698

Read second time HJ-699

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-741

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11
Amended SJ-76

Read second time SJ-76

Read third time SJ-21

Returned SJ-21

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2251
Ratified R 115 HJ-2468

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/19/81

Act No. 75

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



