South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 06:29:30 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2005 (Rat #0115, Act #0075 of 1981) General Bill, By R. Schwartz

A Bill to provide for signs on highway rights-of-way designating a municipality as a crime watch area and to provide for "Deaf Child-Caution" signs in residential areas.-at

		3
11/17/80	House	Prefiled
11/17/80	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/13/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-102
01/13/81	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-102
02/17/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-641
02/18/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-677
02/19/81	House	Amended HJ-698
02/19/81	House	Read second time HJ-699
02/24/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-741
02/24/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/24/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
04/23/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11
04/28/81	Senate	Amended SJ-76
04/28/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-76
04/30/81	Senate	Read third time SJ-21
04/30/81	Senate	Returned SJ-21
05/06/81	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2251
05/19/81	House	Ratified R 115 HJ-2468
05/19/81		Signed By Governor
05/19/81		Effective date 05/19/81
05/19/81		Act No. 75
06/02/81		Copies available